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AIRPLANE/INSTRUCTION RATES

AIRCRAFT RATES

Aircraft available at Mobile location:

CESSNA 172SP
CESSNA 182RG
CESSNA 162 Skycatcher
HEADSET RENTAL
Discovery Flights

Aircraft available at Gulf Shores location:
CESSNA 172P/N
STING S4

CESSNA 152
Redbird Full Motion Simulator

INSTRUCTION RATES

INSTRUCTION
CHIEF INSTRUCTION
OWNER AIRCRAFT

RENTAL
$145.00/HR
$200.00/HR
$105.00/HR
$6.00/HR
$135.00

$145.00/HR
$105.00/HR
$115.00/HR
$50.00/ HR

$55.00/HR
$60.00/HR
$75.00/HR
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