



May 2019

AIRPLANE/INSTRUCTION RATES

AIRCRAFT RATES

Aircraft available at Mobile location:

	KENTAL
CESSNA 172SP	\$145.00/HR
CESSNA 182RG	\$200.00/HR
CESSNA 162 Skycatcher	\$105.00/HR
HEADSET RENTAL	\$6.00/HR
Discovery Flights	\$135.00

Aircraft available at Gulf Shores location:

CESSNA 172P/N	\$145.00/HR
STING S4	\$105.00/HR
CESSNA 152	\$115.00/HR
Redbird Full Motion Simulator	\$ 50.00/ HR

INSTRUCTION RATES

INSTRUCTION	\$55.00/HR
CHIEF INSTRUCTION	\$60.00/HR
OWNER AIRCRAFT	\$75.00/HR

RATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE!!!!!